Directional Coupler for Coaxial RF
P/N
Frequency
Range
(MHz)
Mainline
Loss
(dB)
Max.
Coupling
(dB)
Directivity
(dB)
Min.
VSWR
Max.
Power
Handling
(W)
CW
Case
AEMCP-T-1-1000-15 1-1000 1.4 15±0.5 15 1.2 3.0 ET12-3
AEMCP-T-200-500-30 200-500 0.4 30±0.8 20 1.25 50 230x25x18
AEMCP-T-500-1000-10 500-1000 0.5 10±1.0 20 1.2 10 ET44
AEMCP-T-500-1000-20 500-1000 0.5 20±1.0 20 1.2 10 ET44
AEMCP-T-1000-2000-10 1000-2000 0.5 10±1.0 20 1.25 10 ET44
AEMCP-T-500-2000-7 500-2000 0.5 7±1.0 18 1.2 4 ET40
AEMCP-T-500-2000-16 500-2000 0.5 16±1.0 20 1.2 20 ET40
AEMCP-T-950-2150-30 950-2150 0.4 30±0.8 20 1.25 50 70x25x18
AEMCP-T-1000-2000-7 1000-2000 0.8 7±1.0 10 1.3 5 ET37
AEMCP-T-1000-2000-10 1000-2000 0.8 10±1.0 10 1.3 5 ET37
AEMCP-T-1000-2000-20 1000-2000 0.8 20±1.0 10 1.2 10 ET37
AEMCP-T-1000-2000-25 1000-2000 0.8 25±1.0 10 1.2 10 ET37
AEMCP-T-2100-2700-30 2100-2700 0.4 30±0.8 20 1.25 50 70x25x18
AEMCP-T-2200-2600-20 2200-2600 0.5 20±1.0 20 1.2 10 ET39
AEMCP-T-3400-4800-30 3400-4800 0.4 30±0.8 20 1.25 50 58x25x20
AEMCP-T-7250-7750-30 7250-7750 0.4 30±0.8 20 1.25 50 58x25x20
Operating Temperature: -40 ºC to +70 ºC, Storage Temperature: -55 ºC to +85 ºC.
Customized available
Specification may change without notice
Outline Drawings for reference (Unit: mm)
ET12-3
ET44
Directional Coupler for Coaxial RF
                     188 Technolgoy Drive, Unit H Irvine, CA 92618
ET40 ET37
ET39
ECP-01 ECP-02
Directional Coupler for Coaxial RF
                     188 Technolgoy Drive, Unit H Irvine, CA 92618
ECP-03
ECP-04
ECP-05
ECP-06